
COMM SW COR OF NW1/4, RUN E 766.
RUN NW 563.38 FT, NE'LY 592.52 F
W 412.99 FT TO POB. &  COMM SW C

NAIL STEVEN H
569 NW CARR CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

35-2S-16-01867-005

5000 IMPROVED AG
03

35216.00 1.00/

04/15/2025 MLU
09/26/2023 SPF

05/02/2023 JB 6.20 9,314 36,400 2,314 7,000

STANDARD
3

91,787
37,100
43,400

138,201
1,677

136,524
HX HB SX 101,411

35,113
172,287

0

172,587

1520/926 7/26/2024 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

NAIL STEVEN H

NAIL STEVEN H (ENH 

1333/2100 3/29/2017 WD U I 11 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

STEVEN H NAIL AS PR

STEVEN H NAIL & RIC
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000045525 Electrical Servic 0 09/21/2022

2024HX Base Yr

296 NW LANGFORD CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0202 02 1,480 113.9000 112.76 166,885 2020 1999 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 2  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 1410

BAS 1,410 100 1,410 87,446

UOP 280 25 2023 70 4,341

1,690 1,480 91,787

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W47 S30 E47 N30 $
UOP=[YR=2023;ORIG=-35,30] E20 S14 W20 N14 $
.

BAS

47

30

47

30

UOP
2023

20

14

20

14

1 0030 BARN,MT 0 100 30 50 1,500.00 UT 15.00 15.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 22,500

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 16 50 800.00 UT 3.50 3.50 100 2019 2019 3 100 2,800

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0104 GENERATOR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2023 2022 80 4,800

37,100

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,000.00 7,000.00 7,000

2 5500 A TIMBER 2 0 00 0.00 0.00 5.20 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 445.00 445.00 2,314

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 0.00 0.00 5.20 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,000.00 7,000.00 36,400


